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Name
David Andrews

Maley Augustynowicz

Cynthia Blackburne
Cynthia Blackwell
Jacob Boyce
Barbara Bradley
Rishala Broughton
Cheree Charmello
Andrews

Carole Coleman
Bethany Foster
Wilhelm
Maryellen Hatcher
Carolyn Klug
David May-Stein
Allison Mayer
Susan McCoy
Marie Mrvos

Toni Murdock
Thomas Nash
Helen Norfleet
Anthony Pisani
Glenn Ponas

Amy Primm

Gina Reichert
William Robb
Tammy Rullo
Jennifer Salvatore
Charlene Scott
Beth Seymour
Amy Villa

Elaine Yellin

Title
Teacher (Elementary)
Teacher (Mid-Level Math)

Special Education Clerk, Gifted Program

Teacher (Art)

Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies)
Teacher (Mid-Level Gifted)

Tutor

Teacher (Mid-Level English)
Teacher (Elementary)
Teacher (Elementary)

Educational Assistant llIA

Board Representative

Assistant Superintendent

Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Mid-Level English)
Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Mid-Level Math)

Teacher (Mid-Level General Science)
Teacher (Mid-Level General Science)
Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Mid-Level Math)

Teacher (Elementary Gifted)
Director

Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Elementary)

Student Data Systems Specialist
Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Elementary)
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E-mail
dandrews2@pghboe.net
maugustynowiczl@pghboe.net
cblackburnel@pghboe.net
cblackwelll@pghboe.net
jboycel@pghboe.net
bbradleyl@pghboe.net
rbroughtonl@pghboe.net

ccharmelloandrewsl@pghboe.net
ccolemanl@pghboe.net
bfosterwilhelml@pghboe.net

mhatcher2@pghboe.net
cklugl@pghboe.net
dmaysteinl@pghboe.net
amayerl@pghboe.net
smccoyl@pghboe.net
mmrvosl@pghboe.net
tmurdockl@pghboe.net
tnashl@pghboe.net
hnorfleetl@pghboe.net
apisanil@pghboe.net
gponasl@pghboe.net
aprimml@pghboe.net
greichertl@pghboe.net
wrobbl@pghboe.net
trullol@pghboe.net
jsalvatorel@pghboe.net
cscott2@pghboe.net
bseymourl@pghboe.net
avillal@pghboe.net
eyellinl@pghboe.net

Phone

529-3500
529-3500
338-8665
529-3041
529-3043
529-3028
529-3681

529-3039
529-3025
529-6290
338-8665

529-3700
529-3053
529-3024
529-3030
529-3036
529-3052
529-3034
529-7054
529-3040
529-3037
529-3047
529-3048
529-3023
529-6856
529-3044
529-3031
529-3050
529-6241



