Pittsburgh Public Schools - Gifted Center Directory Generated on 07/21/2017. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

Name	Title	E-mail	Phone
David Andrews	Teacher (Elementary)	dandrews2@pghboe.net	529-3500
Maley Augustynowicz	Teacher (Mid-Level Math)	maugustynowicz1@pghboe.net	529-3500
Cynthia Blackburne	Special Education Clerk, Gifted Program	cblackburne1@pghboe.net	338-8665
Cynthia Blackwell	Teacher (Art)	cblackwell1@pghboe.net	529-3041
Jacob Boyce	Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies)	jboyce1@pghboe.net	529-3043
Barbara Bradley	Teacher (Mid-Level Gifted)	bbradley1@pghboe.net	529-3028
Rishala Broughton	Tutor	rbroughton1@pghboe.net	529-3681
Cheree Charmello Andrews	Teacher (Mid-Level English)	ccharmelloandrews1@pghboe.net	529-3039
Carole Coleman	Teacher (Elementary)	ccoleman1@pghboe.net	529-3025
Bethany Foster Wilhelm	Teacher (Elementary)	bfosterwilhelm1@pghboe.net	529-6290
Maryellen Hatcher	Educational Assistant IIIA	mhatcher2@pghboe.net	338-8665
Carolyn Klug	Board Representative	cklug1@pghboe.net	
David May-Stein	Assistant Superintendent	dmaystein1@pghboe.net	529-3700
Allison Mayer	Teacher (Elementary)	amayer1@pghboe.net	529-3053
Susan McCoy	Teacher (Mid-Level English)	smccoy1@pghboe.net	529-3024
Marie Mrvos	Teacher (Elementary)	mmrvos1@pghboe.net	529-3030
Toni Murdock	Teacher (Mid-Level Math)	tmurdock1@pghboe.net	529-3036
Thomas Nash	Teacher (Mid-Level General Science)	tnash1@pghboe.net	529-3052
Helen Norfleet	Teacher (Mid-Level General Science)	hnorfleet1@pghboe.net	529-3034
Anthony Pisani	Teacher (Elementary)	apisani1@pghboe.net	529-7054
Glenn Ponas	Teacher (Mid-Level Math)	gponas1@pghboe.net	529-3040
Amy Primm	Teacher (Elementary Gifted)	aprimm1@pghboe.net	529-3037
Gina Reichert	Director	greichert1@pghboe.net	529-3047
William Robb	Teacher (Elementary)	wrobb1@pghboe.net	529-3048
Tammy Rullo	Teacher (Elementary)	trullo1@pghboe.net	529-3023
Jennifer Salvatore	Teacher (Elementary)	jsalvatore1@pghboe.net	529-6856
Charlene Scott	Student Data Systems Specialist	cscott2@pghboe.net	529-3044
Beth Seymour	Teacher (Elementary)	bseymour1@pghboe.net	529-3031
Amy Villa	Teacher (Elementary)	avilla1@pghboe.net	529-3050
Elaine Yellin	Teacher (Elementary)	eyellin1@pghboe.net	529-6241